
Lab
classi non 
campione

nr 
studenti

8:10 
10:45

10:45 
13:10

8:10 
10:45

10:45 
13:10

8:10 
11:10

11:10 
14:10

8:10 
10:45

10:45 
13:10

8:10 
11:10

11:10 
14:10

8:10 
11:10

11:10 
14:10

9:10 
12:10

11:10 
14:10

5A CH 18 ITA ING MAT
5B CH 15 ITA MAT ING
5A EL 14 MAT ING ITA
5A EN 22 ITA MAT ING
5B EN 24 ITA MAT ING

5B EL EG 27 ITA ING MAT
5E MC 23 ITA ING MAT
5A MC 21 ITA MAT ING
5B MC 21 ITA MAT ING
5C MC 20 ITA ING MAT
5D MC 18 ITA ING MAT

CALENDARIO PROVE INVALSI 2024 classi QUINTE (versione 24/02/2024)

gio 7 marven 1 mar lun 4 mar mar 5 mar mer 6 mar ven 8 mar mar 26 mar

119

recuperi

178

183


